
 Audio described

 Auslan Interpreted

 Captioned OC

1 Your personal details

* If discounts are left blank, tickets will be charged at full rate. Valid proof of concession is required.

WHEELCHAIR ACCESS Name/s of Patron/s requiring access (write ALL if applicable to all patrons) Name/s of Patron/s requiring access (write ALL if applicable to all patrons)REQUIRED ACCESS

Please indicate if you have any access seating requirements (use Additional Information section below if needed)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / NOTES

STC USE ONLY 

 Seat removal required

 Can transfer into fixed theatre seat

 Aisle seating        Left aisle 

 Level access           Right aisle 

2021 ACT 2 GROUP BOOKING FORM

Access seating

D/R  Order  ID  Pkg Count Channel  

Please see the 2021 calendar on our website for dates that 
are Audio described/Captioned/Auslan Interpreted

WE REQUIRE PERFORMANCES THAT ARE

PATRON NUMBER  
(IF KNOWN) TITLE FIRST NAME & SURNAME

EMAIL 
Please provide your email and tick if you’re happy to 
receive your pre-show reminders, enews, benefits, 
discounts and important info.

PHONE 
Mobile preferred. We will only use 
your phone number in case of late 
changes or an emergency.

POSTAL ADDRESS
Please provide your address and the address of your theatre  
companions.

SELECT TICKET TYPE
If left blank, adult price 
will be charged. Proof of 
concession required.*

1
         Yes, remind me about my upcoming shows    

Mobile

Landline 

Address State

Suburb P/Code

Adult                     FT Student

Senior                  Pensioner

Under 30

2
 Yes, remind me about my upcoming shows        

Mobile

Landline

Address State

Suburb P/Code

Adult                    FT Student

Senior                 Pensioner

Under 30

3
 Yes, remind me about my upcoming shows        

Mobile

Landline

Address State

Suburb P/Code

Adult                    FT Student

Senior                 Pensioner

Under 30

4
Yes, remind me about my upcoming shows      

Mobile

Landline

Address State

Suburb P/Code

Adult                    FT Student

Senior                 Pensioner

Under 30

5

Yes, remind me about my upcoming shows    

Mobile

Landline

Address State

Suburb P/Code

Adult                    FT Student

Senior                 Pensioner

Under 30

6

Yes, remind me about my upcoming shows    

Mobile

Landline

Address State

Suburb P/Code

Adult                    FT Student

Senior                 Pensioner

Under 30

7

Yes, remind me about my upcoming shows    

Mobile

Landline

Address State

Suburb P/Code

Adult                    FT Student

Senior                 Pensioner

Under 30

8

Yes, remind me about my upcoming shows    

Mobile

Landline

Address State

Suburb P/Code

Adult                    FT Student

Senior                 Pensioner

Under 30

*Please note the main booker, Person 1, must provide their full name and mobile telephone number for contact tracing purposes. 



PRODUCTION CHOOSE PREFERRED DATE
Tick the circle to let us choose for you**

TICKET TYPE PRICING 
Concession prices not available for 
Sat Eve performances.

The 7 Stages of Grieving
Wharf 1 Theatre
21 May - 19 Jun

Sat Eve

Adult

Senior

$54

$54

$54

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$44

$54

$44

Grand Horizons
Roslyn Packer Theatre
7 Jun - 3 Jul

Sat Eve

Adult

Senior

$89

$86

$81

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$44

$67

$44

Triple X
Wharf 1 Theatre
1 Jul - 14 Aug

Sat Eve

Adult

Senior

$63

$63

$63

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$44

$63

$44

White Pearl
Wharf 2 Theatre
15 Jul - 4 Sep

Sat Eve

Adult

Senior

$63

$63

$63

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$44

$63

$44

The Picture of Dorian Gray 
Roslyn Packer Theatre
24 Jul - 22 Aug

Sat Eve

Adult

Senior

$89

$86

$81

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$44

$67

$44

A Raisin in the Sun
Wharf 1 Theatre
28 Aug - 9 Oct

Sat Eve

Adult

Senior

$89

$86

$81

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$44

$67

$44

The Lifespan of a Fact
Drama Theatre
13 Sep - 23 Oct

Sat Eve

Adult

Senior

$89

$86

$81

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$44

$67

$44

Death of a Salesman
Roslyn Packer Theatre
26 Oct - 20 Nov

Sat Eve

Adult

Senior

$89

$86

$81

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$44

$67

$44

The Dismissal
Drama Theatre 
29 Oct - 18 Dec

Sat Eve

Adult

Senior

$89

$86

$81

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$44

$67

$44

Julius Caesar
Wharf 1 Theatre
1 Nov - 18 Dec

Sat Eve

Adult

Senior

$89

$86

$81

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$44

$67

$44

NAME: NAME: NAME: NAME: NAME: NAME: NAME: NAME:
SUBTOTALS  
PER SHOW

CONC TYPE: CONC TYPE: CONC TYPE: CONC TYPE: CONC TYPE: CONC TYPE: CONC TYPE: CONC TYPE:

QTY TOTAL

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

TOTAL PER PERSON QTY TOTAL COST

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

PLEASE WRITE EACH PERSON’S NAME AND CONCESSION TYPE    Eg)  NAME: Joan    CONC TYPE: Senior 

**If you tick the “choose for you” circle, we will select the date with the best available seats. Using this option   
   you can also write your day of preference. E.g Mondays and we’ll choose the best seats on a Monday.

2a Select 4 – 10 plays to create your Season Ticket
Book all 10 plays in our main season by Fri 30 Apr and get a free 
ticket to one performance. Please indicate which production you 
would like: 



PRODUCTION
CHOOSE PREFERRED DATE
Tick the circle to let us 
choose for you

NUMBER OF TICKETS AND TICKET TYPE QTY TOTAL

Fantastic Mr Fox
Roslyn Packer Theatre
22 Sep - 3 Oct

Adult

Senior

$44

$44

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$40

$44

$44

$

QTY TOTAL

$

2b Extra ticket/s
Season Ticket Holders get early access to extra single tickets for 
friends and family.*

3 Special offers
Season Ticket Holders have exclusive early access to one Special Offer 
performance.

NUMBER OF TICKETS AND TICKET TYPE QTY TOTAL

Fri - Sat*

Adult

Senior

$60

$60

$60

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$49

$60

$49

$

Fri - Sat*

Adult

Senior

$99

$96

$90

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$49

$75

$49

$

Fri - Sat*

Adult

Senior

$70

$70

$70

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$49

$70

$49

$

Fri - Sat*

Adult

Senior

$70

$70

$70

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$49

$70

$49

$

Fri - Sun*

Adult

Senior

$99

$96

$90

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$49

$75

$49

$

Fri - Sat*

Adult

Senior

$99

$96

$90

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$49

$75

$49

$

Fri - Sat*

Adult

Senior

$99

$96

$90

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$49

$75

$49

$

Fri - Sat*

Adult

Senior

$99

$96

$90

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$49

$75

$49

$

Fri - Sat*

Adult

Senior

$99

$96

$90

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$49

$75

$49

$

Fri - Sat*

Adult

Senior

$99

$96

$90

Preview

Pens./Stu.

U30

$49

$75

$49

$

QTY TOTAL

$

PRODUCTION CHOOSE PREFERRED DATE
Tick the circle to let us choose for you*

The 7 Stages of Grieving
Wharf 1 Theatre
21 May - 19 Jun

Grand Horizons
Roslyn Packer Theatre
7 Jun - 3 Jul

Triple X
Wharf 1 Theatre
1 Jul - 14 Aug

White Pearl
Wharf 2 Theatre
15 Jul - 4 Sep

The Picture of Dorian Gray 
Roslyn Packer Theatre
24 Jul - 22 Aug

A Raisin in the Sun
Wharf 1 Theatre
28 Aug - 9 Oct

The Lifespan of a Fact
Drama Theatre
13 Sep - 23 Oct

Death of a Salesman
Roslyn Packer Theatre
26 Oct - 20 Nov

The Dismissal
Drama Theatre 
29 Oct - 18 Dec

Julius Caesar
Wharf 1 Theatre
1 Nov - 18 Dec

*Concession prices not available for Fri Eve, Sat Mat and Sat Eve 
performances.
**Ticket prices subject to change based on demand.

Your Personal Information Collection Statement
By providing personal information to us, you consent to our collection, use and disclosure of your personal information in accordance with our 
Privacy Policy, sydneytheatre.com.au/privacy-policy
When providing information on behalf of others please ensure you request their consent to do so. 

Terms of Sale
By completing this form, you are agreeing to be bound by Sydney Theatre Company’s terms and conditions of sale, sydneytheatre.com.au/terms
Tickets for events held at Sydney Opera House venues are issued subject to the Sydney Opera House General Terms and Conditions for Tickets and 
Attendance at Events, sydneyoperahouse.com/terms  

Your Safety
Sydney Theatre Company is a registered Covid Safe Theatre.
For further information on current safety measures please visit sydneytheatre.com.au/safety 



6 Concessions
Proof of eligibility is required for all concession tickets

8 Payment

7 Subtotal
Add sections 2–5 to get your total.

SECTION 2A: Season Tickets $

SECTION 2B: Extra tickets for family and friends $

SECTION 3: Special Offer tickets $

SECTION 4: Program vouchers $

SECTION 5: Donations $ or round up total to the nearest   $50    $100 

GRAND TOTAL $

GRAND TOTAL

You can purchase a concession if you hold an Australian Seniors Card, Pensioner Concession Card (excluding Health 
Care Cards), Veterans Card, current Full Time Student Card, or valid proof of age ID if you are under 30. 

 Enclose a copy    Email a scan or photo to: seasontickets@sydneytheatre.com.au 

 My details are already on file  (and do not expire)

5 Donation
We can’t do it without you. Support the future of great theatre by donating today, 
or with a Legacy Gift in your Will.

$50 $100 $250 $500 $1,000 OTHER  I’M INTERESTED IN LEGACY GIFTS

4 Programs
Pre-order your discount program vouchers for 
$10 each (save $2).

Number of program vouchers I’d like PROGRAM TOTAL X $10 EACH $

Programs will be available for: The 7 Stages of Grieving, Grand Horizons, Triple X, The Picture of Dorian Gray, A Raisin in 
the Sun, The Lifespan of a Fact, Death of a Salesman, The Dismissal, and Julius Caesar.

9 Submit your completed form

 Ticket Delivery: eTickets will be emailed to the main booker/credit card holder two days before the first performance. Please 
download the PDF attachment on your mobile phone and have it ready for scanning upon entry to the theatre. There is one 
page per seat. 

For details on the 2021 Benefits Program please visit sydneytheatre.com.au/benefits

If you are scanning and emailing this form, for security please leave credit card details blank and 
we will contact you for payment details. 

Credit card is our preferred payment method. Due to COVID-19 safety precautions 
please do not send payment via cheque.

By email By mail
Scan and email form to  
seasontickets@sydneytheatre.com.au

Sydney Theatre Company
2021 SEASON TICKETS
Reply Paid 85302
Strawberry Hills NSW 2012

 Redeem gift voucher
       or credit voucher  Please add voucher numbers below:

  Visa   Mastercard   AMEX   Diners 

Card number

Expiry date /     CCV / AMEX ID

Card holder name (print)

Card holder signature


	Untitled

	Check Box 14: Off
	Check Box 13: Off
	Check Box 12: Off
	Check Box 11: Off
	Check Box 10: Off
	Check Box 9: Off
	Check Box 8: Off
	Check Box 5: Off
	Type 3: Choice1
	Check Box 4: Off
	Type 2: Off
	Check Box 3: Off
	Type 1: Choice1
	Check Box 2: Off
	Check Box 54: Off
	Check Box 55: Off
	Check Box 56: Off
	Check Box 57: Off
	Check Box 24: Off
	Check Box 23: Off
	Check Box 22: Off
	Check Box 21: Off
	Check Box 20: Off
	Check Box 19: Off
	Check Box 18: Off
	Check Box 17: Off
	Check Box 16: Off
	Check Box 15: Off
	Check Box 40: Off
	Check Box 41: Off
	Check Box 42: Off
	Check Box 43: Off
	Check Box 44: Off
	Check Box 45: Off
	Check Box 46: Off
	Check Box 47: Off
	Check Box 48: Off
	Check Box 49: Off
	2a 64: 
	2a 65: 
	2a 69: 
	2a 70: 
	2a 71: 
	2a 75: 
	2a 76: 
	2a 77: 
	2a 81: 
	2a 82: 
	2a 83: 
	2a 87: 
	2a 88: 
	2a 89: 
	2a 93: 
	2a 94: 
	2a 95: 
	2a 99: 
	2a 100: 
	2a 101: 
	2a 105: 
	2a 106: 
	2a 107: 
	2a 111: 
	2a 112: 
	2a 113: 
	2a 117: 
	2a 118: 
	2a 119: 
	2a 66: 
	2a 67: 
	2a 68: 
	2a 72: 
	2a 73: 
	2a 74: 
	2a 78: 
	2a 79: 
	2a 80: 
	2a 84: 
	2a 85: 
	2a 86: 
	2a 90: 
	2a 91: 
	2a 92: 
	2a 96: 
	2a 97: 
	2a 98: 
	2a 102: 
	2a 103: 
	2a 104: 
	2a 108: 
	2a 109: 
	2a 1010: 
	2a 114: 
	2a 115: 
	2a 116: 
	2a 120: 
	2a 121: 
	2a 122: 
	Check Box 58: Off
	Card type: Off
	Payment gift voucher 2: 
	Payment: Off
	Subtotal 6: 
	Subtotal 5: 
	Subtotal 4: 
	Subtotal 3: 
	Subtotal 2: 
	Check Box 39: Off
	Check Box 38: Off
	Check Box 37: Off
	Check Box 36: Off
	Check Box 35: Off
	Check Box 34: Off
	Payment gift voucher 3: 
	Payment gift voucher 4: 
	STC USE ONLY 1: 
	STC USE ONLY 2: 
	STC USE ONLY 3: 
	STC USE ONLY 4: 
	1 Patron No: 
	1 Patron Title: 
	1 Patron Name: 
	1 Patron Email: 
	1 Patron Mobile: 
	1 Patron Landline: 
	1 Patron Address: 
	1 Patron Suburb: 
	1 Patron State: 
	1 Patron Pcode: 
	2 Patron No: 
	2 Patron Title: 
	2 Patron Name: 
	2 Patron Email: 
	2 Patron Mobile: 
	2 Patron Landline: 
	2 Patron Address: 
	2 Patron Suburb: 
	2 Patron State: 
	2 Patron Pcode: 
	3 Patron: 
	3 Patron Title: 
	3 Patron Name: 
	3 Patron Email: 
	3 Patron Mobile: 
	3 Patron Landline: 
	3 Patron Address: 
	3 Patron Suburb: 
	3 Patron State: 
	3 Patron Pcode: 
	4 Patron No: 
	4 Patron Title: 
	4 Patron Name: 
	4 Patron Email: 
	4 Patron Mobile: 
	4 Patron Landline: 
	4 Patron Address: 
	4 Patron Suburb: 
	4 Patron State: 
	4 Patron Pcode: 
	5 Patron No: 
	5 Patron Title: 
	5 Patron Name: 
	5 Patron Mobile: 
	5 Patron Landline: 
	5 Patron Address: 
	5 Patron Suburb: 
	5 Patron State: 
	5 Patron Pcode: 
	6 Patron No: 
	6 Patron Title: 
	6 Patron Name: 
	6 Patron Email: 
	6 Patron Mobile: 
	6 Patron Landline: 
	6 Patron Address: 
	6 Patron Suburb: 
	6 Patron State: 
	6 Patron Pcode: 
	5 Patron Email: 
	Type 4: Choice5
	7 Patron No: 
	8 Patron No: 
	7 Patron Title: 
	7 Patron Name: 
	7 Patron Email: 
	7 Patron Mobile: 
	7 Patron Landline: 
	7 Patron Address: 
	7 Patron Suburb: 
	7 Patron State: 
	7 Patron Pcode: 
	8 Patron Name: 
	8 Patron Email: 
	8 Patron Mobile: 
	8 Patron Landline: 
	8 Patron Address: 
	8 Patron Suburb: 
	8 Patron State: 
	8 Patron Pcode: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Type 5: Choice3
	Type 6: Choice6
	Type 7: Choice4
	Type 8: Choice2
	8 Patron Title: 
	Access 1: 
	Access 2: 
	Additional Info: 
	Free Ticket: 
	7 Stages Date 1: 
	7 Stages Date 2: 
	7 Stages 1: 
	7 Stages 2: 
	7 Stages 3: 
	7 Stages 4: 
	7 Stages Total: 
	7 Stages QTY: 
	7 Stages 8: 
	7 Stages 5: 
	7 Stages 6: 
	7 Stages 7: 
	Grand Horizons Date 1: 
	Grand Horizons Date 2: 
	Grand Horizons 1: 
	Grand Horizons 2: 
	Grand Horizons 3: 
	Grand Horizons 4: 
	Grand Horizons 5: 
	Grand Horizons 6: 
	Grand Horizons 7: 
	Grand Horizons 8: 
	Grand Horizons QTY: 
	Grand Horizons Total: 
	Triple X Date 1: 
	Triple X Date 2: 
	Triple X 1: 
	Triple X 2: 
	Triple X 3: 
	Triple X 4: 
	Triple X 5: 
	Triple X 6: 
	Triple X 7: 
	Triple X 8: 
	Triple X QTY: 
	Triple X Total: 
	White Pearl Date 1: 
	White Pearl Date 2: 
	White Pearl 1: 
	White Pearl 2: 
	White Pearl 3: 
	White Pearl 4: 
	White Pearl 5: 
	White Pearl 6: 
	White Pearl 7: 
	White Pearl 8: 
	White Pearl QTY: 
	White Pearl Total: 
	Dorian Date 1: 
	Dorian Date 2: 
	Dorian 1: 
	Dorian 2: 
	Dorian 3: 
	Dorian 4: 
	Dorian 5: 
	Dorian 6: 
	Dorian 7: 
	Dorian 8: 
	Dorian QTY: 
	Dorian Total: 
	Raisin Date 1: 
	Raisin Date 2: 
	Raisin 1: 
	Raisin 2: 
	Raisin 3: 
	Raisin 4: 
	Raisin 5: 
	Raisin 6: 
	Raisin 7: 
	Raisin 8: 
	Raisin QTY: 
	Raisin Total: 
	Lifespan Date 1: 
	Lifespan Date 2: 
	Lifespan 1: 
	Lifespan 2: 
	Lifespan 3: 
	Lifespan 4: 
	Lifespan 8: 
	Lifespan 5: 
	Lifespan 6: 
	Lifespan 7: 
	Lifespan QTY: 
	Lifespan Total: 
	Salesman Date 1: 
	Salesman Date 2: 
	Salesman 2: 
	Salesman 3: 
	Salesman 4: 
	Salesman 5: 
	Salesman 6: 
	Salesman 7: 
	Salesman 1: 
	Salesman 8: 
	Salesman Total: 
	Salesman QTY: 
	Dismissal Date 1: 
	Dismissal Date 2: 
	Dismissal 1: 
	Dismissal 2: 
	Dismissal 3: 
	Dismissal 4: 
	Dismissal 5: 
	Dismissal 6: 
	Dismissal 7: 
	Dismissal 8: 
	Dismissal QTY: 
	Dismissal Total: 
	Julius Caesar Date 1: 
	Julius Caesar Date 2: 
	Julius Caesar 1: 
	Julius Caesar 2: 
	Julius Caesar 3: 
	Julius Caesar 4: 
	Julius Caesar 5: 
	Julius Caesar 6: 
	Julius Caesar 7: 
	Julius Caesar 8: 
	Julius Caesar QTY: 
	Julius Caesar Total: 
	Total 1: 
	Total 2: 
	Total 3: 
	Total 4: 
	Total 5: 
	Total 6: 
	Total 7: 
	Total 8: 
	Total QTY: 
	Total total: 
	Name 1: 
	Name 2: 
	Name 3: 
	Name 4: 
	Name 5: 
	Name 6: 
	Name 7: 
	Name 8: 
	Conc 1: 
	Conc 2: 
	Conc 3: 
	Conc 4: 
	Conc 5: 
	Conc 6: 
	Conc 7: 
	Conc 8: 
	7 Stages xtra Date 1: 
	7 Stages xtra Date 2: 
	2a 63: 
	7 Stages xtra QTY: 
	7 Stages xtra Total: 
	Grand Horizons xtra QTY: 
	Grand Horizons xtra Total: 
	Grand Horizons xtra Date 1: 
	Grand Horizons xtra Date 2: 
	Triple X xtra Date 1: 
	Triple X xtra Date 2: 
	Triple X xtra QTY: 
	Triple X xtra Total: 
	White Pearl xtra  Date 1: 
	White Pearl xtra Date 2: 
	White Pearl xtra QTY: 
	White Pearl xtra Total: 
	Dorian xtra Date 1: 
	Dorian xtra Date 2: 
	Dorian xtra QTY: 
	Dorian xtra Total: 
	Raisin xtra Date 1: 
	Raisin xtra Date 2: 
	Raisin xtra QTY: 
	Raisin xtra Total: 
	Lifespan xtra Date 1: 
	Lifespan xtra Date 2: 
	Lifespan xtra QTY: 
	Lifespan xtra Total: 
	Salesman xtra Date 1: 
	Salesman xtra Date 2: 
	Salesman xtra QTY: 
	Salesman xtra Total: 
	Dismissal xtra Date 1: 
	Dismissal xtra Date 2: 
	Dismissal xtra QTY: 
	Dismissal xtra Total: 
	Julius Caesar xtra Date 1: 
	Julius Caesar xtra Date 2: 
	Julius Caesar xtra QTY: 
	Julius Caesar xtra Total: 
	xtra QTY: 
	xtra Total: 
	Fantastic Mr Fox Date 1: 
	Fantastic Mr Fox Date 2: 
	FMF 1: 
	FMF 2: 
	FMF 5: 
	FMF 4: 
	FMF 6: 
	FMF QTY: 
	FMF Total: 
	FMF QTY Total: 
	FMF Total Total: 
	Programs  1: 
	Programs 2: 
	Donation: 
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Subtotal final: 
	Card number: 
	Expiry: 
	Expiry 2: 
	CCV: 
	Card name: 


